

City of Ann Arbor | Extreme Networks | Switches for New Fiber Ring Final 3-27-2017

 To:
 From:

 David Harris
 Eric Driscoll

 City of Ann Arbor
 AmeriNet

 301 E. Huron Street
 1241 S. Maple Rd.

 Ann Arbor, MI 48107-8647
 Ann Arbor, MI 48103

 734.323.6803
 Phone: 734-995-1233

 dharris@a2gov.org
 edriscoll@AmeriNet.com

Summary

Total Amount: \$394,943.90 Quote ID: QUO-15021-K5J8

Shipping Method: Date: 3/27/2017

Payment Terms: Net 30

Details								
Product ID	Product	Quantity	Price	Sub Total				
APS-2014	AmeriNet Professional Services Systems Engineer hourly labor. All time including travel hours, spent on the project by professional, technical and clerical personnel will be billed. (Travel time and Travel expenses will not be billed to locations within our service area.) Unless otherwise stated, any cost estimate presented in a proposal is for budgetary purposes only, and is not a fixed price. If after-hours work is necessary personnel will bill at time-and-one-half of their regular hourly rate. After-hours work will not be conducted without prior authorization from client. Any timelines or dates in this document are best estimates only, and may change due to factors beyond APS 's control.	45.00	\$200.00	\$9,000.00				
10061	Power Cord 10A NEMA 5-15P IEC320-C13	8.00	\$9.00	\$72.00				
10099	Power Cord 13A USA NEMA 5-15 IEC320-C15	42.00	\$15.00	\$630.00				
10301	10 Gigabit Ethernet SFP+ Module 850nm MMF 26-300m Link LC Connector	16.00	\$717.00	\$11,472.00				
10302	10 Gigabit Ethernet SFP+ Module 1310nm SMF 10km Link LC Connector	51.00	\$1,157.10	\$59,012.10				
10306	10 Gigabit Ethernet SFP Plus Passive Cable Assembly 5m Length	5.00	\$120.00	\$600.00				
10311	0.5m QSFP Plus Passive Copper Cable	2.00	\$150.00	\$300.00				
10313	40 Gigabit Ethernet QSFP Plus Passive Copper Cable Assembly 3m Length	2.00	\$297.00	\$594.00				
10335	40Gb ER4 40Km SMF QSFP+ LC	8.00	\$14,097.65	\$112,781.20				
10925	550W AC Power Supply Module for Summit Switches Front-to-Back Airflow	8.00	\$357.00	\$2,856.00				
10945	Fan Module for Summit X460-G2 Series Switches - Front to Back Airflow	23.00	\$177.00	\$4,071.00				
10951	715W AC Power Supply Module - Front to Back Airflow	44.00	\$537.00	\$23,628.00				
16117	Option Card Two Unpopulated 10 Gigabit SFP+ Slots Compatible with Summit X460	1.00	\$672.60	\$672.60				
16177	X450-G2-24p-10GE4-Base	20.00	\$2,337.00	\$46,740.00				
16179	X450-G2-48p-10GE4-Base	3.00	\$3,957.00	\$11,871.00				
17111	Summit X670 Fan Module FB	12.00	\$297.00	\$3,564.00				
17131	Summit X670 Series Core License - VOUCHER	4.00	\$3,597.00	\$14,388.00				



Product ID	Product	Quantity	P	rice	Sub Total
17133	Summit X670 MPLS Feature Pack - VOUCHER	4.00	\$2,397.00		\$9,588.00
17310	Summit X670-G2-48X-4Q Base Unit	4.00	\$10,626.00		\$42,504.00
97000-17131	EW Software and TAC - 17131 COTERM: This Year Term: 365 Days	4.00	\$310.00		\$1,240.00
97000-17133	EW Software and TAC - 17133 COTERM: This Year Term: 365 Days	4.00	\$190.00		\$760.00
97004-16177	EW NBD AHR - 16177 COTERM: This Year Term: 365 Days	19.00	\$255.00		\$4,845.00
97004-16179	EW NBD AHR - 16179 COTERM: This Year Term: 365 Days	3.00	\$365.00		\$1,095.00
97008-17310	EW 4hr On-Site - 17310 COTERM: This Year Term: 365 Days	4.00	\$2,540.00		\$10,160.00
97004-XGM3- 2SF	EW NBD AHR Summit XGM3-2SF COTERM: This Year Term: 365 Days	1.00	\$150.00		\$150.00
PS-ESU-10	Enterasys Service Units 10-Pack	1.00	\$22,000.00		\$22,000.00
Ground Shipping	Estomated Ground Shipping	1.00	\$350.00		\$350.00
		Total		\$394,943.90	